
TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

Objective: 

Approved by AICTC, Ministry of HRD, Oovt. of India, Afiliated to 90SIP Unlversity 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0 of UGc Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI, DELHI 110085 
Tel:91-11-2255S)21-24,(-Meil: directerties@tecnis.in, Website: www.tiasp9.tecnia.in 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 

Event Report 

Event: 

Topic: 
Date: 

Post Pandemic: Career Opportunities and Challenges 

Time: 

Mr. Mayank Arora 
Asst. Prof., Faculty Placement Coordinator 

Program: BAJMC VI Semester 

Join Us: https://bit.ly/3G5zvRT 

Duration: 
Platform: 

Resource Person: 

TECNIA (0) 

Program: 

INOTIUTE OF ADVANCD OTUDIES 
NAAO ACCREDITtD OPADA INSTITUTE 

Capability Enhancement Program 

Students: 

Webinar on 

TIAS 

Webinar 

11:10 AM- 12:00 PM 

One Hour 
Microsoft Teams 

Dr. Nivedita 
Head T&P Cell and I/C IC, 

BAJMC 

61 

Post Pandemic: Career Opportunities and Challenges 
28.01.2022 

Coordinator: Mr. Mayank Arora, Assistant Professor of 
Mass Communication 

TIAS 

Dr. Nivedita, Head- Training & Placement Cell, IIC In-Charge 

CAC 
Accredited 21001:2018 

To enhance the confidence of the students. 

28.01.2022(Friday) 
11:10 AM to 12:00 PM 

Page 1 of 5 

Training 
and 

Placement 
Cell 

ISO 

To make students understand the job opportunities in the post pandemic situation. 

To make students understand the skills required for opportunities in post pandemic 

situation. 

To make students understand the challenges in the job options and selection process 

in post pandemic situation. 

S1001:2018 

NSTITLp, ANCED STUDIES 

iVEW DELHI-85 



Report: 

A webinar was organized on 28.01.2022 by Training and Placement Cell under the ambit of 

capability enhancement scheme. The topic was Post Pandemic: Career Opportunities and 

Challenges, and the speaker was Dr. Nivedita, Head- Training & Placement Cell, IC In 

Charge. The speaker briefed the students that COVID-19 pandemic has triggered one of the 

worst jobs crises and before COVID-19, the largest disruptions to work involved new 

technologies and growing trade links. She discussed that CoVID-19 has, for the first time, 

elevated the importance of the physical dimension of work and the changing nature of work 

due to COVID-19 led to an increase in the share of job postings advertising "working from 

home" as a required condition. She told the students that there is a strong increase in the 

demand for technical skills, transversal skills, such as "communication skills" or "team work" 

are also in strong demand along with negotiations, critical business decisions. She discussed 

that the pandemic-led digital shift created a massive demand for skilled professionals in 

domains like Business Analytics, Data Science, Machine Learning, Artificial Intelligence, 

Cybersecurity, Digital Marketing, & Design Thinking. Sectors like technology, BFSI, e 

commerce, ed-tech, and logistics are hiring fresh and top-rated tech talent for roles in 

emerging technologies. She further added that as there is an uptick in demand for these 

programs in emerging technologies, and the top skills that will continue to be in demand in 

2022 are Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning, Data Science, Cloud computing, Digital 

Marketing, Data engineering, and Information security, Content development, website 

development, animation skills, etc. She told the students that the upscaling of presence of 

companies on digital platform has caused upsurge in professionals with skills of digital 

designing, Graphic designer, you tubers, presentation etc. and that here is also rise in Gigs 

and free lancers. She further elaborated that Challenges have also been diversified, with 

now flexibility of time and space, the competition has grown wider. The candidates having 

right technical and people skills should work on their profil� continuously so that they are 

picked up by the companies. She further said that not only work but even the hiring process 

has been changed and now companies are coming with online test and interview. She 

guided the students that the selection process also requires certain adaptation and the 

candidates should work on their skills for video interview as well. The one hour session was 

very fruitful and was well coordinated. 

Learning Outcome: 

The students understood the job opportunities in the post pandemic situation. 

The students understood the skills required for opportunities in post pandemic 

situation. 

The students understood the challenges in the job options and selection process in 

post pandemic situation. 
Students' confidence was raised. 

Page 2 of 5 



Screenshot: 

RS 11:42 C 

Organizer 

DM 

RS 

Participants 

AB 

A 

In the meeting (58) 

A 

L 

Dr Nivedita Mishra( T&... 
Started recording 

rinku sethi(C\,BA(JMC).. 
Attendee 

Ajay Bhardwaj 
Attendee 

ALAKSAASSIS 
Attendee 

Anamika (Guest) 
Attendee 

ANCHALGAHLOT 

Attendee 

FREYAUPPAL 

Attendee 

ISHITASINGH 

Attendee 

lakshita (Guest) 
Attendee 

MANISHACHAU 

On hold 

Attendee 

Page 3 of 5 



List of Beneficiaries: 

SI.No 

1 

2 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Name 

LAKSHAY SAJWAN 
PRACHI 

ANSHIKA RANA 
PARUL ARORA 
EASH TREHAN 

CHETAN SHARMA 
RADHIKA JANGID 
AASTHA JAIN 

SANSKRITI ARORA 
NITYAM CHHABRA 
NIKHIL SINGH 
RISHABH AGRAWAL 
VIPIN 

UMESH 

HARSH ROHATGI 
VINAYAK 
NEHAL WALIA 
AASHITA GULATI 
NIHARIKA 

RITIKA CHAWLA 
DHRITI KHANNA 

Program of Study 
BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 
BAJMC 
BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 
BAJMC 

BAJMC 

Enrollment No. 
2517002419 
6321302419 
10417002419 
1517002419 
1217002419 

35317002419 
8621302419 
221302419 

6517002419 
8117002419 
721302419 
2021302419 
1721302419 
2117002419 
1821302419 
2917002419 
10317002419 
2317002419 
517002419 
5221302419 
417002419 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

6 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

PREKSHA GOYAL 

DEEPALI SINHA 

ANKUSH PAL 

SHRISTI 
RUSHALI KAUL 

SHREY KUMAR ARYA 

YASH SHARMA 

SEJAL 

SHIVAM CHOPRA 

SWETA 

VIVEK MANOCHA 

KHUSHI SONDHI 
SURBHI DWIVEDI 
ESHA SINGH 

DHAIRYA BATRA 

PRIYAM PURANG 

HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH 

MUSKAAN SETHI 
KRISH SHARMA 

ROHAN BASOYA 

MUSKAN SURI 

AAKASH GULATI 
RITIK GUPTA 

YASIR AREEB 

KAJAL SHARMA 

TRIPTI 

ANSHIKA SINGHAL 
MANYA BAHL 

JATIN VERMA 

SONALI KAPOOR 

AKANKSHA 

PULKIT SHARMA 

ARPIT KUMAR THAKUR 

ANISHA SIGTIA 
RIYA SHARMA 

ANMOL 

KAJAL GOYAL 

DEEPANSHI JAIN 
SAGAR JETHANI 
SHOAIB RAHMAN 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

BAJMC 

Page 5 of5 

9921302419 

5521302419 

35421302419 

8517002419 

7817002419 

921302419 

1417002419 

2017002419 

1321302419 

35921302419 

3717002419 

1317002419 

617002419 

5821302419 

8221302419 

3817002419 

8021302419 

6421302419 

7021302419 

1817002419 

1621302419 

8217002419 

1117002419 

2721302419 

4717002419 

8017002419 

35517002419 

4817002419 

2921302419 

3321303419 
7017002419 

217002419 

6621302419 

35621302419 
6921302419 

4117002419 

9721302419 

9121302419 

6217002419 
9017002419 NecER 

iTUTE 

OF 

ADVANCED 

STUDIES 

NEW DELHI-85 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

