

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL Event Report



Time:	11:10 AM - 12:00 PM
Duration:	One Hour
Platform:	Microsoft Teams
Program:	BAJMC
Coordinator:	Mr. Mayank Arora, Assistant Professor of
	Mass Communication
Students:	61

Resource Person:

Dr. Nivedita, Head- Training & Placement Cell, IIC In-Charge

Objective:

- To make students understand the job opportunities in the post pandemic situation.
- To make students understand the skills required for opportunities in post pandemic situation.
- To make students understand the challenges in the job options and selection process in post pandemic situation.
- To enhance the confidence of the students.



Report:

A webinar was organized on 28.01.2022 by Training and Placement Cell under the ambit of capability enhancement scheme. The topic was Post Pandemic: Carcer Opportunities and Challenges, and the speaker was Dr. Nivedita, Head- Training & Placement Cell, IIC In-Charge. The speaker briefed the students that COVID-19 pandemic has triggered one of the worst jobs crises and before COVID-19, the largest disruptions to work involved new technologies and growing trade links. She discussed that COVID-19 has, for the first time, elevated the importance of the physical dimension of work and the changing nature of work due to COVID-19 led to an increase in the share of job postings advertising "working from home" as a required condition. She told the students that there is a strong increase in the demand for technical skills, transversal skills, such as "communication skills" or "team work" are also in strong demand along with negotiations, critical business decisions. She discussed that the pandemic-led digital shift created a massive demand for skilled professionals in domains like Business Analytics, Data Science, Machine Learning, Artificial Intelligence, Cybersecurity, Digital Marketing, & Design Thinking. Sectors like technology, BFSI, ecommerce, ed-tech, and logistics are hiring fresh and top-rated tech talent for roles in emerging technologies. She further added that as there is an uptick in demand for these programs in emerging technologies, and the top skills that will continue to be in demand in 2022 are Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning, Data Science, Cloud computing, Digital Marketing, Data engineering, and Information security, Content development, website development, animation skills, etc. She told the students that the upscaling of presence of companies on digital platform has caused upsurge in professionals with skills of digital designing, Graphic designer, you tubers, presentation etc. and that here is also rise in Gigs and free lancers. She further elaborated that Challenges have also been diversified, with now flexibility of time and space, the competition has grown wider. The candidates having right technical and people skills should work on their profile continuously so that they are picked up by the companies. She further said that not only work but even the hiring process has been changed and now companies are coming with online test and interview. She guided the students that the selection process also requires certain adaptation and the candidates should work on their skills for video interview as well. The one hour session was very fruitful and was well coordinated.

Learning Outcome:

- The students understood the job opportunities in the post pandemic situation.
- The students understood the job opportunities in post pandemic
 The students understood the skills required for opportunities in post pandemic situation.
- The students understood the challenges in the job options and selection process in post pandemic situation.
- Students' confidence was raised.

Screenshot:

40 R 40	11:42 4	*1 721	129
←	In the meeting (58)		Q
Organi	zer		
DM	Dr Nivedita Mishra(T& Started recording	Ø	Ŷ
Partic	ipants		
RS	rinku sethi(CI,BA(JMC), Attendee	Ŋ.	Ŕ
AB	Ajay Bhardwaj Attendee		Ŕ
	ALAKSAASSIS Attendee	Ø	Ŕ
A	Anamika (Guest) Attendee	Ø	Ŕ
A	ANCHALGAHLOT Attendee	Ø	Ŕ
	FREYAUPPAL Attendee	Ø	Ŕ
	Attendee		
L	lakshita (Guest) Attendee		
S.	MANISHACHAU Attendee		
	-	\neg	

List of Beneficiaries:

SI.No	Name	Program of Study	Enrollment No.
1	LAKSHAY SAJWAN	BAJMC	2517002419
2	PRACHI	BAJMC	6321302419
3	ANSHIKA RANA	BAJMC	10417002419
4	PARUL ARORA	BAJMC	
5	EASH TREHAN	BAJMC	1517002419
6	CHETAN SHARMA	BAJMC	1217002419
7	RADHIKA JANGID	BAJMC	35317002419
8	AASTHA JAIN		8621302419
9	SANSKRITI ARORA	BAJMC	221302419
10	NITYAM CHHABRA	BAJMC	6517002419
11	NIKHIL SINGH	BAJMC	8117002419
12	RISHABH AGRAWAL	BAJMC	721302419
13	VIPIN	BAJMC	2021302419
14	UMESH	BAJMC	1721302419
15	HARSH ROHATGI	BAJMC	2117002419
16	VINAYAK	BAJMC	1821302419
17	NEHAL WALIA	BAJMC	2917002419
18	AASHITA GULATI	BAJMC	10317002419
19	NIHARIKA	BAJMC	2317002419
20	RITIKA CHAWLA	BAJMC	517002419
21		BAJMC	5221302419
	DHRITI KHANNA	BAJMC	417002419

22	PREKSHA GOYAL	BAJMC	9921302419
23	DEEPALI SINHA	BAJMC	5521302419
24	ANKUSH PAL	BAJMC	35421302419
25	SHRISTI	BAJMC	8517002419
26	RUSHALI KAUL	BAJMC	7817002419
27	SHREY KUMAR ARYA	BAJMC	921302419
28	YASH SHARMA	BAJMC	1417002419
29	SEJAL	BAJMC	2017002419
30	SHIVAM CHOPRA	BAJMC	1321302419
31	SWETA	BAJMC	35921302419
32	VIVEK MANOCHA	BAJMC	3717002419
33	KHUSHI SONDHI	BAJMC	1317002419
34	SURBHI DWIVEDI	BAJMC	617002419
35	ESHA SINGH	BAJMC	5821302419
36	DHAIRYA BATRA	BAJMC	8221302419
37	PRIYAM PURANG	BAJMC	3817002419
38	HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH	BAJMC	8021302419
39	MUSKAAN SETHI	BAJMC	6421302419
40	KRISH SHARMA	BAJMC	7021302419
41	ROHAN BASOYA	BAJMC	1817002419
42	MUSKAN SURI	BAJMC	1621302419
43	AAKASH GULATI	BAJMC	8217002419
44	RITIK GUPTA	BAJMC	1117002419
45	YASIR AREEB	BAJMC	2721302419
46	KAJAL SHARMA	BAJMC	4717002419
47	TRIPTI	BAJMC	8017002419
48	ANSHIKA SINGHAL	BAJMC	35517002419
49	MANYA BAHL	BAJMC	4817002419
50	JATIN VERMA	BAJMC	2921302419
51	SONALI KAPOOR	BAJMC	3321303419
52	AKANKSHA	BAJMC	7017002419
53	PULKIT SHARMA	BAJMC	217002419
54	ARPIT KUMAR THAKUR	BAJMC	
55	ANISHA SIGTIA	BAJMC	6621302419
56	RIYA SHARMA	BAJMC	35621302419
57	ANMOL	and the second second	6921302419
58	KAJAL GOYAL	BAJMC	4117002419
59		BAJMC	9721302419
60	DEEPANSHI JAIN	BAJMC	9121302419
	SAGAR JETHANI	BAJMC	6217002419
61	SHOAIB RAHMAN	BAJMC	9017002419

